

Fourth Chapter of H.R. Conclave to be hosted at IIM Jammu

Jammu, September 30 (Scoop News)-IIM Jammu will organize its Fourth Chapter of HR Conclave titled "HR Conclave 3.4", a flagship event on October 3rd, 2020. The HR Conclave is an important marquee event at Indian Institute of Management Jammu that resonates with IIM Jammu's vision is "to develop leaders and entrepreneurs who can perform globally to make a valuable difference to the Society and the Corporate world." The motive is to bring together visionaries and leaders from the industry to offer valuable insights to support the growth and development of the country via transformation.

IIM Jammu states the objective of the event is to enlighten students with the excellent minds and their thought processes. Owing to the current scenario, the event will be conducted on the virtual platform in two back-to-back sessions. Each session will have a pre-assigned topic on which the student will get to learn and understand the perspective of the invited experts belonging to a variety of domains.



Thursday, 01 October 2020

Fourth Chapter of HR Conclave to be hosted at IIM Jammu

STATE TIMES NEWS

JAMMU: Indian Institute of Management (IIM) Jammu will organise its Fourth Chapter of HR Conclave titled "HR Conclave 3.4", a flagship event on October 3, 2020.

The HR Conclave is an important marquee event at IIM Jammu that resonates with IIM Jammu's vision is "to develop leaders and entrepreneurs who can perform globally to make a valuable difference to the Society and the Corporate world." IIM Jammu stated the objective of the event is to enlighten students with the excellent minds and their thought processes.

Owing to the current scenario, the event will be conducted on the virtual platform in two back-to-back sessions.

Each session will have a preassigned topic on which the student will get to learn and understand the perspective of the invited experts belonging to a variety of domains.